
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

87 

56 

52 

73 

45 

1 

41 

27 

36 

5 

8 

25 

14 

17 

44 

39 

23 

6 

85 

32 

43 

64 

83 

96 

Name 

Lorenzo ZANETTI 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Maximilian KOFLER 

Leon ORGIS 

Florian ALT 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Leandro MERCADO 

Jan MOHR 

Nico THÖNI 

Max SCHMIDT 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Kevin ORGIS 

Sandro WAGNER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Marco FETZ 

Björn STUPPI 

Marc MOSER 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Oliver KÖNIG 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Klasse 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

Motorrad 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Nat 

ITA 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

HUN 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

UKR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

AUT 

Runden 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

14 

12 

8 

3 

Diff. 

1.857 

7.757 

9.556 

11.473 

2.749 

25.380 

27.498 

29.068 

34.912 

39.752 

39.883 

40.092 

47.240 

1:04.305 

1:10.131 

1:10.932 

1:18.372 

1:34.556 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Abstand 

1.857 

5.008 

1.799 

1.917 

0.892 

13.907 

2.118 

1.570 

5.844 

4.840 

0.131 

0.209 

7.148 

17.065 

5.826 

0.801 

7.440 

16.184 

Beste Zeit. 

1:35.952 

1:36.681 

1:36.783 

1:37.221 

1:37.027 

1:36.810 

1:37.945 

1:38.272 

1:37.953 

1:38.369 

1:37.519 

1:38.021 

1:38.181 

1:38.398 

1:39.461 

1:40.363 

1:39.450 

1:40.355 

1:40.893 

1:40.644 

1:39.197 

1:37.471 

1:40.557 

In Runde 

15 

10 

8 

14 

13 

8 

10 

8 

13 

11 

16 

13 

15 

13 

10 

7 

16 

7 

9 

7 

7 

8 

3 

0 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
#11 crash - rider ok 
#96 crash - rider ok 
#95 crash - rider ok 
incident in turn 11 - under investigation 
incident in turn 11 after investigation - no further action 
#83 crash - rider ok 

Vorsprung 

1.857 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

135,198 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:35.952 

Beste Geschw. 

137,731 

Beste Runde von 

87 - Lorenzo ZANETTI 
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Pos. 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

St.Nr. 

11 

95 

55 

Name 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Leon FRANZ 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Klasse 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

Runden Diff. 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Abstand Beste Zeit. In Runde 

0 

0 

0 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

under investigation - overtaking under yellow flags 
#43 drop of three positions and fine - overtaking under yellow flags 
#1 drop of three positions and a fine - not working safety light 

Vorsprung 

1.857 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

135,198 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:35.952 

Beste Geschw. 

137,731 

Beste Runde von 

87 - Lorenzo ZANETTI 

Printed: 05.05.2024 11:36:21 
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IDM Sachsenring /GER 
IDM Superbike 

RACE 1 

Race (17 Laps) started at 10:37:22 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 

05.05.2024 10:35 
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